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Ergebnislisten



SG Weismain Hauptschießen
Glücksscheibe Freihand
Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.Start

Wohlfarth, Dagmar 8,51 9 SV Creidlitz

Kessel, David 12,22 51 SV Creidlitz

Scheidig, Christoph 15,13 7 Priv.SG 1612 

Mohnkorn, Ferdinand 17,04 14 Weismain SG 1910 

Bleyer , Michael 17,55 2 Weismain SG 1910 

Lauterbach, Jochen 18,06 32 Weismain SG 1910 

Mohr, Patrick 22,37 52 SV Creidlitz

Popp, Elisabeth 30,68 19 Weismain SG 1910 

Kretz, Mike 31,69 59 Schwürbitz 1874 

Lagutenko, Malika 34,010 58 Schwürbitz 1874 

Will, Jörg 40,011 41 Weismain SG 1910 

Mohnkorn, Gertrud 46,012 15 Weismain SG 1910 

Löffler, Florian 51,813 12 Priv.SG 1612 

Herr, Sabine 72,114 42 Scharfschützenges. 

Lauterbach, Tina 77,815 4 Weismain SG 1910 

Treiber, Hartmut 79,116 78 Lützow 1919 

Dauer, Heinz 96,117 3 Marktzeuln SG 

Herold, Benedikt 104,018 31 Weismain SG 1910 

Popp, Jochen 124,519 5 Weismain SG 1910 

Dauer, Theresa 132,820 44 Weismain SG 1910 

Schneider, Ronja 160,421 30 Weismain SG 1910 

Schnapp, Michael 168,822 25 Weismain SG 1910 

Popp, Sonja 174,923 54 Weismain SG 1910 

Schmitt, Nils 243,224 24 Weismain SG 1910 

Eisentraut, Marlon 289,825 23 Weismain SG 1910 

Schroll, Michelle 542,226 29 Weismain SG 1910 

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 



SG Weismain Hauptschießen
Glückscheibe Auflage
Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.Start

Wachter, Franz 6,71 26 Redwitz SG 1903 

Zeitner, Christina 7,22 10 SG 1354 Coburg

Schramm, Renate 9,83 66 SV Creidlitz

Stellmacher, Carola 10,04 45 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. 

Zapf, Rolf 13,15 16 SV 1895 Grub am 

Dressel, Gerd 14,16 28 Redwitz SG 1903 

Herbst, Robert 14,37 46 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. 

Scholz, Reiner 15,28 20 Redwitz SG 1903 

Kreutzer, Gunda 16,69 22 Burgkunstadt SG 

Schramm, Ralf 18,210 68 SV Creidlitz

Rau, Eveline 19,411 38 SV Meeder

Wich, Konrad 20,212 39 Stadtsteinach

Schilhanneck, Klaus 20,813 13 Weismain SG 1910 

Loch, Erhard 22,814 53 SG 1354 Coburg

Otto, Rolf 26,015 74 SV Creidlitz

Bunzelt, Hans 26,116 21 Weismain SG 1910 

Kraus, Reinhard 26,517 40 Stadtsteinach

Heim, Manfred 29,018 8 Kronach SG

Ganß, Heidi 31,219 56 Mitwitz SV 1965 

Rebhan, Heidrun 31,820 11 Marktzeuln SG 

Menzel, Horst 43,021 67 SV Creidlitz

Ganß, Gerhard 43,122 57 Mitwitz SV 1965 

Heyder, Stefan 43,223 6 Priv.SG 1612 

Mohr, Reinhard 44,724 77 SG 1354 Coburg

Dressel, Elisabeth 53,025 27 Redwitz SG 1903 

Elsner, Uwe 53,726 48 Weismain SG 1910 

Münchenbach, Peter 60,827 47 Weismain SG 1910 

Hildebrandt, Otto 67,528 76 Weismain SG 1910 

Spaderna, Rudi 68,329 43 Scharfschützenges. 

Kluge, Werner 75,830 36 Burgkunstadt SG 

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 



SG Weismain Hauptschießen
Hauptscheibe Freihand
Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.Start

Wohlfarth, Dagmar 41,11 9 SV Creidlitz

Lauterbach, Tina 52,72 4 Weismain SG 1910 

Will, Jörg 53,03 41 Weismain SG 1910 

Löffler, Florian 69,24 12 Priv.SG 1612 

Lauterbach, Jochen 71,55 32 Weismain SG 1910 

Bleyer , Michael 73,16 2 Weismain SG 1910 

Herr, Sabine 88,37 42 Scharfschützenges. 

Herold, Benedikt 96,88 31 Weismain SG 1910 

Mohr, Patrick 102,59 52 SV Creidlitz

Mohnkorn, Ferdinand 105,810 14 Weismain SG 1910 

Scheidig, Christoph 112,511 7 Priv.SG 1612 

Kretz, Mike 125,612 59 Schwürbitz 1874 

Lagutenko, Malika 155,013 58 Schwürbitz 1874 

Eisentraut, Marlon 156,214 23 Weismain SG 1910 

Mohnkorn, Gertrud 169,015 15 Weismain SG 1910 

Dauer, Heinz 174,716 3 Marktzeuln SG 

Schneider, Ronja 190,917 30 Weismain SG 1910 

Treiber, Hartmut 226,318 78 Lützow 1919 

Kessel, David 246,719 51 SV Creidlitz

Schmitt, Nils 251,320 24 Weismain SG 1910 

Popp, Sonja 266,221 54 Weismain SG 1910 

Popp, Jochen 333,722 5 Weismain SG 1910 

Schroll, Michelle 339,923 29 Weismain SG 1910 

Popp, Elisabeth 468,824 19 Weismain SG 1910 

Dauer, Theresa 591,425 44 Weismain SG 1910 

Schnapp, Michael 630,026 25 Weismain SG 1910 

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 



SG Weismain Hauptschießen
Hauptscheibe Auflage
Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.Start

Zapf, Rolf 22,21 16 SV 1895 Grub am 

Rau, Eveline 26,82 38 SV Meeder

Schramm, Renate 40,23 66 SV Creidlitz

Kreutzer, Gunda 47,04 22 Burgkunstadt SG 

Loch, Erhard 53,85 53 SG 1354 Coburg

Schramm, Ralf 54,16 68 SV Creidlitz

Zeitner, Christina 58,37 10 SG 1354 Coburg

Otto, Rolf 65,58 74 SV Creidlitz

Mohr, Reinhard 69,89 77 SG 1354 Coburg

Pohl, Ingeborg 78,110 17 Schwürbitz 1874 

Schilhanneck, Klaus 81,711 13 Weismain SG 1910 

Münchenbach, Peter 82,712 47 Weismain SG 1910 

Ganß, Heidi 84,113 56 Mitwitz SV 1965 

Menzel, Horst 92,514 67 SV Creidlitz

Ganß, Gerhard 94,715 57 Mitwitz SV 1965 

Dressel, Elisabeth 95,816 27 Redwitz SG 1903 

Herbst, Robert 104,617 46 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. 

Spaderna, Rudi 107,918 43 Scharfschützenges. 

Kraus, Reinhard 111,319 40 Stadtsteinach

Hildebrandt, Otto 120,020 76 Weismain SG 1910 

Heim, Manfred 121,521 8 Kronach SG

Heyder, Stefan 136,222 6 Priv.SG 1612 

Rebhan, Heidrun 136,323 11 Marktzeuln SG 

Kluge, Werner 139,024 36 Burgkunstadt SG 

Scholz, Reiner 143,025 20 Redwitz SG 1903 

Münchenbach, Karin 161,826 49 Weismain SG 1910 

Wachter, Franz 174,127 26 Redwitz SG 1903 

Barnickel, Andreas 184,428 70 Weismain SG 1910 

Thiem, Gerorg 197,929 18 Schwürbitz 1874 

Christ, Heiner 203,930 73 Marktzeuln SG 

Wich, Konrad 211,531 39 Stadtsteinach

Bunzelt, Hans 220,732 21 Weismain SG 1910 

Dressel, Gerd 234,533 28 Redwitz SG 1903 

Stellmacher, Carola 309,134 45 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. 

Oppel, Elmar 314,835 63 Weismain SG 1910 

Zuber, Alexander 355,836 37 SV Vogtendorf

Elsner, Uwe 456,437 48 Weismain SG 1910 

Christ, Kerstin 503,238 72 Marktzeuln SG 

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 



SG Weismain Hauptschießen 2023
Ehrenscheibe - Freihand
Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.Start

Wohlfarth, Dagmar 26,21 9 SV Creidlitz

Lauterbach, Jochen 55,22 32 Weismain SG 1910 

Mohr, Patrick 72,43 52 SV Creidlitz

Bleyer , Michael 85,44 2 Weismain SG 1910 

Popp, Jochen 87,25 5 Weismain SG 1910 

Herr, Sabine 90,16 42 Scharfschützenges. 

Lagutenko, Malika 98,17 58 Schwürbitz 1874 

Kretz, Mike 99,48 59 Schwürbitz 1874 

Löffler, Florian 102,09 12 Priv.SG 1612 

Lauterbach, Tina 119,010 4 Weismain SG 1910 

Scheidig, Christoph 155,611 7 Priv.SG 1612 

Treiber, Hartmut 182,312 78 Lützow 1919 

Mohnkorn, Ferdinand 228,013 14 Weismain SG 1910 

Will, Jörg 265,914 41 Weismain SG 1910 

Schroll, Michelle 270,715 29 Weismain SG 1910 

Schnapp, Michael 292,916 25 Weismain SG 1910 

Popp, Sonja 298,517 54 Weismain SG 1910 

Mohnkorn, Gertrud 298,818 15 Weismain SG 1910 

Schneider, Ronja 330,319 30 Weismain SG 1910 

Kessel, David 335,720 51 SV Creidlitz

Popp, Elisabeth 340,621 19 Weismain SG 1910 

Schmitt, Nils 367,322 24 Weismain SG 1910 

Herold, Benedikt 418,223 31 Weismain SG 1910 

Dauer, Theresa 434,324 44 Weismain SG 1910 

Dauer, Heinz 519,325 3 Marktzeuln SG 

Eisentraut, Marlon 654,626 23 Weismain SG 1910 

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 



SG Weismain Hauptschießen
Ehrenscheibe - Auflage
Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.Start

Stellmacher, Carola 18,41 45 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. 

Zuber, Alexander 30,82 37 SV Vogtendorf

Zapf, Rolf 32,03 16 SV 1895 Grub am 

Kraus, Reinhard 32,34 40 Stadtsteinach

Kluge, Werner 40,75 36 Burgkunstadt SG 

Herbst, Robert 46,46 46 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. 

Wachter, Franz 47,57 26 Redwitz SG 1903 

Rau, Eveline 54,48 38 SV Meeder

Schramm, Renate 57,49 66 SV Creidlitz

Loch, Erhard 59,010 53 SG 1354 Coburg

Schilhanneck, Klaus 63,311 13 Weismain SG 1910 

Mohr, Reinhard 77,612 77 SG 1354 Coburg

Scholz, Reiner 88,513 20 Redwitz SG 1903 

Heim, Manfred 100,114 8 Kronach SG

Hildebrandt, Otto 103,015 76 Weismain SG 1910 

Schramm, Ralf 107,716 68 SV Creidlitz

Heyder, Stefan 112,317 6 Priv.SG 1612 

Otto, Rolf 118,918 74 SV Creidlitz

Kreutzer, Gunda 120,019 22 Burgkunstadt SG 

Ganß, Gerhard 126,120 57 Mitwitz SV 1965 

Münchenbach, Peter 130,321 47 Weismain SG 1910 

Zeitner, Christina 138,522 10 SG 1354 Coburg

Menzel, Horst 142,823 67 SV Creidlitz

Ganß, Heidi 147,224 56 Mitwitz SV 1965 

Rebhan, Heidrun 149,625 11 Marktzeuln SG 

Wich, Konrad 161,226 39 Stadtsteinach

Dressel, Elisabeth 169,127 27 Redwitz SG 1903 

Dressel, Gerd 192,128 28 Redwitz SG 1903 

Bunzelt, Hans 196,429 21 Weismain SG 1910 

Spaderna, Rudi 211,830 43 Scharfschützenges. 

Pohl, Ingeborg 227,131 17 Schwürbitz 1874 

Münchenbach, Karin 272,032 49 Weismain SG 1910 

Thiem, Gerorg 276,833 18 Schwürbitz 1874 

Christ, Heiner 282,534 73 Marktzeuln SG 

Oppel, Elmar 296,235 63 Weismain SG 1910 

Elsner, Uwe 305,136 48 Weismain SG 1910 

Christ, Kerstin 311,737 72 Marktzeuln SG 

Barnickel, Andreas 430,338 70 Weismain SG 1910 

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 



SG Weismain Hauptschießen
Meisterscheibe Freihand
Rang   Name Vereinsname RingeStart

Lagutenko, Malika1 58 Schwürbitz 1874 ZST-SG 104,9
Wohlfarth, Dagmar2 9 SV Creidlitz 104,0
Mohr, Patrick3 52 SV Creidlitz 103,2
Kessel, David4 51 SV Creidlitz 101,7
Will, Jörg5 41 Weismain SG 1910 99,3
Scheidig, Christoph6 7 Priv.SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 99,2
Löffler, Florian7 12 Priv.SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 98,8
Kretz, Mike8 59 Schwürbitz 1874 ZST-SG 98,6
Lauterbach, Tina9 4 Weismain SG 1910 98,6
Treiber, Hartmut10 78 Lützow 1919 Großgarnstadt 94,8
Dauer, Heinz11 3 Marktzeuln SG 1820 94,1
Herr, Sabine12 42 Scharfschützenges. 93,3
Mohnkorn, Ferdinand13 14 Weismain SG 1910 93,0
Lauterbach, Jochen14 32 Weismain SG 1910 92,3
Popp, Elisabeth15 19 Weismain SG 1910 92,0
Mohnkorn, Gertrud16 15 Weismain SG 1910 91,8
Bleyer , Michael17 2 Weismain SG 1910 90,2
Popp, Sonja18 54 Weismain SG 1910 90,1
Dauer, Theresa19 44 Weismain SG 1910 87,1
Popp, Jochen20 5 Weismain SG 1910 83,3
Herold, Benedikt21 31 Weismain SG 1910 76,3
Schnapp, Michael22 25 Weismain SG 1910 75,9
Schneider, Ronja23 30 Weismain SG 1910 73,7
Eisentraut, Marlon24 23 Weismain SG 1910 71,7
Schmitt, Nils25 24 Weismain SG 1910 70,7
Schroll, Michelle26 29 Weismain SG 1910 59,0

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 



SG Weismain Hauptschießen
Meisterscheibe Auflage
Rang   Name Vereinsname RingeStart

Ganß, Heidi1 56 Mitwitz SV 1965 106,7
Kreutzer, Gunda2 22 Burgkunstadt SG 1905 106,2
Zapf, Rolf3 16 SV 1895 Grub am Forst 106,1
Loch, Erhard4 53 SG 1354 Coburg 105,9
Ganß, Gerhard5 57 Mitwitz SV 1965 105,7
Schramm, Ralf6 68 SV Creidlitz 105,4
Kraus, Reinhard7 40 Stadtsteinach 105,3
Schramm, Renate8 66 SV Creidlitz 105,3
Rau, Eveline9 38 SV Meeder 105,2
Herbst, Robert10 46 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. SSG 104,7
Menzel, Horst11 67 SV Creidlitz 104,6
Heim, Manfred12 8 Kronach SG 104,6
Dressel, Gerd13 28 Redwitz SG 1903 104,4
Schilhanneck, Klaus14 13 Weismain SG 1910 104,0
Zeitner, Christina15 10 SG 1354 Coburg 104,0
Wachter, Franz16 26 Redwitz SG 1903 103,8
Dressel, Elisabeth17 27 Redwitz SG 1903 103,7
Scholz, Reiner18 20 Redwitz SG 1903 103,3
Wich, Konrad19 39 Stadtsteinach 103,2
Otto, Rolf20 74 SV Creidlitz 103,0
Münchenbach, Peter21 47 Weismain SG 1910 101,8
Mohr, Reinhard22 77 SG 1354 Coburg 101,8
Heyder, Stefan23 6 Priv.SG 1612 Ludwigsstadt 101,7
Rebhan, Heidrun24 11 Marktzeuln SG 1820 100,9
Kluge, Werner25 36 Burgkunstadt SG 1905 100,2
Hildebrandt, Otto26 76 Weismain SG 1910 99,0
Stellmacher, Carola27 45 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. SSG 98,9
Bunzelt, Hans28 21 Weismain SG 1910 96,9
Zuber, Alexander29 37 SV Vogtendorf 96,9
Elsner, Uwe30 48 Weismain SG 1910 95,0

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 
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